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Jugend-Rangliste 2002  Rang 1 bis 18  -  Seite 1

	Datum
	Wettkampf
	km
	Robin
Schmuda
	Mathias
Munz
	Nikolai
Schwarz
	Rolf
Hofbauer
	Andres
Geiger
	Daniel
Burkart
	Andreas
Krajewski
	Patrick
Kundrath
	Volker
Veit
	Jan
Saupe
	Steffen
Schalow
	Patrik
Werner
	Thomas
Gröbel
	Jan
Revelin
	Max
Kustermann
	Max
Bauer
	Sascha
Pauli
	Johannes
Fritsch

	01.12.01
	Amtzell              LVM Cross
	 
	15
	 
	8*
	 
	Teiln.
	1*
	 
	 
	10
	 
	 
	4
	2
	 
	 
	6
	 
	 

	13.01.02
	Magstadt           DM Cross  
	 
	50
	 
	6*
	 
	20
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	16
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	30
	 
	 
	28
	 
	 

	01.04.02
	Schönaich                   LBS
	54
	19
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	 
	18
	14
	9
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	6
	10
	15
	Teiln.
	1
	7
	16
	Teiln.
	Teiln.

	27.04.02
	Niederwangen
	52
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	13
	15
	 
	4*
	 
	 
	 
	2
	Teiln.
	5
	1
	 

	28.04.02
	Backnang-Waldrems
	50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	8
	 
	15
	 
	 
	12
	14
	5
	13
	1
	11

	28.04.02
	Überherrn              BDR SR
	80
	5*
	5*
	12
	5*
	16
	20
	 
	 
	5
	 
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	05.05.02
	Gomaringen                LVM
	74
	Teiln.
	 
	24
	11
	21
	22
	23
	18
	2*
	20
	Teiln.
	entsch.
	1
	 
	Pl.28
	 
	Teiln.
	Pl.26

	18.05.02
	Frohnstetten           LVM  Zf
	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	25
	15
	 
	 
	19
	 
	23
	24
	10
	Schafe
	16
	Teiln.

	18.05.02
	Frohnstetten                 Zeit:
	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	22:40
	23:41
	 
	 
	23:32
	 
	22:58
	22:46
	23:51
	 
	23:41
	 

	18.05.02
	Sömmerda            BDR-SR
	10
	16
	28
	23
	2*
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3*
	 
	 
	14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19.05.02
	Sömmerda            BDR-SR
	81
	27
	5*
	25
	5*
	5*
	5*
	 
	 
	5
	5
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19.05.02
	Schwenningen            LBS
	65
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11
	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	14
	6
	Teiln.
	9

	20.05.02
	Merdingen                   LBS
	53
	15
	 
	 
	9
	 
	 
	4
	12
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	8
	Teiln.
	11
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	Teiln.

	26.05.02
	Waltershausen, Thüringen
	Et-R
	Teiln.
	6*
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	12
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	09.06.02
	Exleben/Thür.       Südd.M.
	88
	24
	28
	nom.
	22
	14
	10
	Teiln.
	nom.
	Teiln.
	4*
	 
	nom.
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	Teiln.

	15.06.02
	Hildesheim             DM 1er
	81
	Teiln.
	47
	40
	27
	34
	35
	 
	verletzt
	 
	17
	 
	23
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	23.06.02
	Plattenhardt                 LBS
	50
	14
	Teiln.
	 
	12
	8
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	11
	Teiln.
	7
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 

	30.06.02
	Wippra
	Et-R
	 
	15
	11
	 
	 
	2*
	 
	 
	1*
	 
	 
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	06.07.02
	Langenburg                LBS
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	14
	 
	 
	11
	 
	8
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	10
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Jugend-Rangliste 2002  Rang 1 bis 18  -  Seite 2

	Datum
	Wettkampf
	km
	Robin
Schmuda
	Mathias
Munz
	Nikolai
Schwarz
	Rolf
Hofbauer
	Andres
Geiger
	Daniel
Burkart
	Andreas
Krajewski
	Patrick
Kundrath
	Volker
Veit
	Jan
Saupe
	Steffen
Schalow
	Patrik
Werner
	Thomas
Gröbel
	Jan
Revelin
	Max
Kustermann
	Max
Bauer
	Sascha
Pauli
	Johannes
Fritsch

	12.07.02
	DM Bahn                          Zf
	0,5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	6*
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8
	 
	 
	5

	11.07.02
	DM Bahn                          Vf
	2
	27
	15
	23
	21
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Teiln.

	13.07.02
	DM Bahn                          4er
	3
	29
	29
	29
	29
	22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	22
	 
	 
	22

	14.07.02
	DM Bahn                           Pf
	10
	1*
	 
	18
	 
	2*
	 
	 
	1*
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	21.07.02
	Wittnau                       LBS
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5*
	13
	 
	 
	14
	 
	10
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11
	 

	28.07.02
	Biberach                     LBS
	 
	 
	 
	 
	7*
	11
	10
	 
	12
	8
	2*
	13
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	03.08.02
	Öschelbronn      LVM Bahn
	Zf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	 
	4
	 
	 
	9

	03.08.02
	Öschelbronn      LVM Bahn
	K.spr.
	10*
	 
	1*
	 
	 
	8
	7
	2*
	6
	3*
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	04.08.02
	Öschelbronn      LVM Bahn
	Vf
	5*
	7
	9*
	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	4*
	3*
	 
	 
	 
	6
	2*
	 
	 
	 

	04.08.02
	Öschelbronn      LVM Bahn
	Pf
	7*
	6*
	9*
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3*
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	25.08.02
	Geislingen                    LBS
	 
	 
	14
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	9
	6
	10
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	2
	 
	Teiln.
	Teiln.

	01.09.02
	Elxleben                   DM 4er
	40
	Teiln.
	28
	28
	28
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	07.09.02
	Heilbronn          LVM Berg
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	14
	 
	 
	 
	23
	 
	6
	19
	 
	 
	25
	 

	07.09.02
	Genthin       BDR-Sichtung
	16
	4*
	25
	3*
	18
	5*
	5*
	 
	5
	 
	5
	 
	5
	 
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 

	08.09.02
	Genthin       BDR-Sichtung
	81
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	8*
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20.09.02
	Augsburg    BDR-Sichtung
	Zf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	21.09.02
	Augsburg    BDR-Sichtung
	Vf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	22.09.02
	Augsburg    BDR-Sichtung
	Pf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20.04.00
	Stuttgart         Bahnrenntag
	Pf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20.04.00
	Stuttgart         Bahnrenntag
	Zf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Summe
	 
	236
	236
	233
	187
	176
	155
	112
	110
	101
	98
	91
	89
	79
	78
	77
	74
	65
	56

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Rangfolge
	 
	1
	1
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Summe Cross
	 
	65
	 
	14
	 
	20
	1
	 
	 
	26
	 
	 
	4
	32
	 
	 
	34
	 
	 

	 
	Summe Bahn
	 
	56
	51
	70
	60
	22
	8
	7
	2
	6
	30
	 
	 
	5
	6
	34
	 
	 
	36

	 
	Summe Straße
	 
	115
	185
	163
	127
	134
	147
	105
	110
	69
	68
	91
	85
	42
	72
	43
	40
	65
	20

	 
	Rangfolge Straße
	 
	6
	1
	2
	5
	4
	3
	8
	7
	12
	13
	9
	10
	16
	11
	15
	17
	14
	29
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Jugend-Rangliste 2002  Rang 19 bis 36  

	Datum
	Wettkampf
	km
	Peter
Wappler
	Fabian
Herold
	Anton
Tallafuß
	Markus
Holzmüller
	Marcel
Schulz
	Karsten
Silbernagel
	Nico
Keinath
	Marco
Heller
	Stefan
Matzka
	Matthias
Kazior
	Christian
Seid
	Alexander
Wassiljew
	Benjamin
Kramer
	Dominik
Schwarzenb.
	Peter
Gericke
	Max
Mannschreck
	Michael
Haiser
	Andreas
Siegel

	01.12.01
	Amtzell              LVM Cross
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13.01.02
	Magstadt           DM Cross  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	01.04.02
	Schönaich                   LBS
	54
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	8
	 
	 

	27.04.02
	Niederwangen
	52
	 
	11
	 
	7
	10
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	12
	3
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	Teiln.

	28.04.02
	Backnang-Waldrems
	50
	 
	10
	 
	Teiln.
	9
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	6
	Teiln.
	 
	4
	2
	 
	 
	3

	28.04.02
	Überherrn              BDR SR
	80
	 
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	05.05.02
	Gomaringen                LVM
	74
	17
	19
	Teiln.
	5
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	12
	 
	15
	3
	 
	 
	 

	18.05.02
	Frohnstetten           LVM  Zf
	15
	13
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	14
	20
	Teiln.
	6
	17
	22
	Teiln.
	5
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	11
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	3

	18.05.02
	Frohnstetten                 Zeit:
	15
	23:46
	 
	 
	 
	23:42
	23:25
	24:23
	24:01
	23:39
	23:11
	 
	24:06
	 
	 
	23:49
	 
	 
	24:09

	18.05.02
	Sömmerda            BDR-SR
	10
	 
	 
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19.05.02
	Sömmerda            BDR-SR
	81
	 
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19.05.02
	Schwenningen            LBS
	65
	7
	Teiln.
	 
	12
	1
	 
	Teiln.
	13
	Teiln.
	 
	4
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.

	20.05.02
	Merdingen                   LBS
	53
	2
	Teiln.
	7
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	26.05.02
	Waltershausen, Thüringen
	Et-R
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	09.06.02
	Exleben/Thür.       Südd.M.
	88
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15.06.02
	Hildesheim             DM 1er
	81
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	23.06.02
	Plattenhardt                 LBS
	50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	30.06.02
	Wippra
	Et-R
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	06.07.02
	Langenburg                LBS
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12.07.02
	DM Bahn                          Zf
	0,5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11.07.02
	DM Bahn                          Vf
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13.07.02
	DM Bahn                          4er
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14.07.02
	DM Bahn                           Pf
	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	21.07.02
	Wittnau                       LBS
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	Pl.16
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Teiln.

	28.07.02
	Biberach                     LBS
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	03.08.02
	Öschelbronn      LVM Bahn
	Zf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	03.08.02
	Öschelbronn      LVM Bahn
	K.spr.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	04.08.02
	Öschelbronn      LVM Bahn
	Vf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	04.08.02
	Öschelbronn      LVM Bahn
	Pf
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	25.08.02
	Geislingen                    LBS
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	13
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	Teiln.
	Teiln.
	 
	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	8
	 
	Teiln.

	01.09.02
	Elxleben                   DM 4er
	40
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	07.09.02
	Heilbronn          LVM Berg
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11
	 
	7
	24
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	16
	 
	 
	 
	15
	9

	07.09.02
	Genthin       BDR-Sichtung
	16
	 
	 
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	08.09.02
	Genthin       BDR-Sichtung
	81
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	 

	20.09.02
	Augsburg    BDR-Sichtung
	Zf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	21.09.02
	Augsburg    BDR-Sichtung
	Vf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	22.09.02
	Augsburg    BDR-Sichtung
	Pf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20.04.00
	Stuttgart         Bahnrenntag
	Pf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20.04.00
	Stuttgart         Bahnrenntag
	Zf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Summe
	 
	41
	40
	39
	35
	35
	28
	24
	24
	23
	22
	22
	20
	19
	19
	16
	16
	15
	15

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Rangfolge
	 
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	25
	27
	28
	28
	30
	31
	31
	33
	33
	35
	35

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Summe Cross
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Summe Bahn
	 
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Summe Straße
	 
	39
	40
	39
	35
	35
	28
	24
	24
	23
	22
	22
	20
	19
	19
	16
	16
	15
	15

	 
	Rangfolge Straße
	 
	19
	17
	19
	21
	21
	23
	24
	24
	26
	27
	27
	29
	31
	31
	33
	33
	35
	35


